WEDNESDAY, 03.07.2024.

Printing time:10:34

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:0011472CFR  |BVSC ESMTK 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.50|3.70]7.00| 7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.60| 1.67 | 5.301.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
11:0011473 CFR  |BKV ELORE BUDAORS 245|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.60]6.75|6.75|3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|2.65 | 2.55|1.52|4.90|1.52 |4.90]|1.25|1.30| 1.55 | 1.55
11:00| 8565 |NNSW |[EDGEWORTH |BROADMEA. 3.2014.00|1.85]14.90|2.65]8.00|4.5013.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|3.45|3.45|1.705.90|1.52|3.90|1.321.40|1.85| 1.40
12:0011482|/CFR  |M.BOLESL. VLASIM 1.3015.30(7.25]1.67]9.50]2.30|32.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.45|1.32|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 ] 1.20 | 3.20
12:00(11483 CFR  |BICSKEI SOROKSAR 3.15]3.70]1.95]5.00 | 3.008.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.00]1.67 |4.90]|1.57|1.90|2.40 | 1.77
13:00[11443/CFR  |ODRA OP. REKORD 1.53]4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25]3.20|13.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.75]1.62]1.45/3.10|2.00 |9.50 | 1.40 | 1.50] 1.30 | 2.35
13:00[11462CFR  |WISLAP. PRUSZKOW 2.10(3.70]2.90]3.20 | 4.60|5.80 | 8.50|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15(2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
13:00[11488/CFR  |JAGIELON. LEGNICA 1.3714.60|7.00[1.85]|10.5]2.60|32.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.67 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.10| 2.55 | 14.0 [ 1.65| 1.95[1.32| 3.70
13:00|/ 4804 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. SANGAN 1.60(4.10|5.50|2.35|8.00|3.70 | 18.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|1.98 | 1.77 | 1.53 | 3.45|2.30 | 11.0|1.48 | 1.65| 1.42 | 3.00
13:00| 8526 |AUNS |CC MA.M21 APIA LEI. 7.25|5.30|1.30|9.50 | 1.67 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.52|1.62
13:00| 8563 [NNSW |[N.LAMBTON ADAMSTOWN 1.9013.90(3.15]2.75|4.90|4.80 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.25|2.101.57 | 4.101.77 |6.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
13:00| 8595 INNSW |LAKE MAC. NEWCAS.O. 11.0/7.50{1.15]15.0/1.35|65.0| 1.85|3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|14.0|12.0|2.75|15.0|1.22 | 2.10|1.82|1.90]3.99 | 1.10
14:0011474CFR |PODBREZ. KOMARNO 1.85(3.80|3.35]12.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.5012.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.352.05|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25[1.45 | 1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
16:00[11463/CFR  |SLASK SL.PRAHA 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.00|2.90]8.50 | 4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 | 4.40|1.55|1.85|2.40 | 1.72
16:0011464CFR |GO AHEAD TELSTAR 1.28(5.40|7.75]11.70|12.0|2.25|37.012.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 | 1.35|1.35|2.85|2.75| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 3.99
16:00| 3933 [EGY 1 |FUTURE BALADEYA 1.52]3.70{6.50]2.35]|11.0]3.60 | 27.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.40|3.10 | 18.0|2.15|2.65]1.72 | 5.90
16:00| 8846 |COS K [NAMIBIA SEYCHELL. 1.20(5.70{14.011.68|25.0|2.15/65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95|1.40]1.47 | 3.20|4.10 | 37.0|2.95|3.35]|1.40| 10.5
16:00| 8847 |COS K |LESOTHO ANGOLA 6.00|3.45/1.60[10.5]2.50]22.0/4.30|1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]10.5|8.50|3.25[15.0]|1.77 | 5.50]2.25|2.85|6.25 | 1.95
17:0011448 CFR  |LECH POZ. OSTRAVA 2.4513.60|2.4513.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|12.15|1.55|12.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
17:30111475CFR  |KTE RUKH LVIV 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00]1.55|1.85]|2.05]|2.05
17:30111476/CFR  |PAPHOS PANATHIN. 3.25/3.70/1.90|5.00 | 2.90]8.50|4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80| 1.95|7.25]|1.67 |4.40|1.55|1.85|2.40 | 1.72
18:0011221|ETH 1 |[H.HOSSANA ETH.BUNNA 3.35|3.05|2.20 1.53|2.35|4.60
18:0011453 CFR  |SKALICA VYSKOV 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 |6.75]|1.52| 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
18:00(11454CFR  |BUDEJOV. JIHLAVA 1.67 | 4.00|4.00]2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.15|1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75]1.52 | 1.82]1.52 | 2.65
18:00[11455CFR  |PARDUBICE DUKLA 2.1013.702.9013.25|4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77|5.50|1.92 1 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
18:00111456/CFR  |RUZOMBER. ZLIN 2.15]3.70]2.80|3.404.50]6.00 | 8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
18:00(11457|CFR  |WOLFSBER. LEOBEN 1.30(5.20|7.50|1.75|11.0|2.35|33.012.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.65 | 1.40|1.40 | 2.90| 2.75| 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
18:00[11465/CFR  |ZILINA KOSICE FC 1.40|4.40|6.50|1.95|9.502.75|22.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.82 | 1.55|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
18:00(11466 CFR  |SIGMA O. TRENCIN 1.5514.00{5.00]2.20|7.00|3.50 | 14.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20 |1.72]11.60 | 3.70|2.35|11.0 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
18:00(5743 |FIN C |INTERT. TPS 14214.40(6.25]1.95]/9.002.75|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.37 | 3.60
18:00| 5801 |[EST 1 |[NOMME PARNU V. 1.50(4.00|5.50)12.15|7.75|3.40|16.011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.502.15|1.70| 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.52 | 3.90
18:00|/ 5881 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS BFC DAUG. 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70 | 3.60]9.00 | 7.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25]1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.45 | 2.05
18:30(11222/FIN3B |P.LIROT ILVES K. 1.17(7.25|10.5]11.37 | 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.7211.80
18:30[11467|CFR  |ZWICKAU ZIZKOV 2.05|3.702.95]3.15]4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05[2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
18:30[11468CFR  |LUGANO BELLINZ. 1.374.50|7.00]1.90|10.5|2.65|30.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/1.80 | 1.50|1.45|3.20|2.75| 14.0 [ 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.20
18:30|/ 5741 |FIN C |E.Il.F. KUPS 5.704.20|1.48]8.00|2.10|17.0|3.20|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|7.00|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60]1.75|2.10 | 3.90 | 1.50
18:30/5742 |[FIN C |KPV HAKA 7.0014.60|1.37]110.5|1.87]32.0|2.602.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55|14.0|1.42 | 3.10|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.90 | 1.35
18:30| 8801 |[FIN3B |ILVES Il EBK 2.05|3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40 3.20 | 1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
18:30| 8802 |[FIN3C |JBK NARPES K. 1.504.40|4.90]2.05|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
18:30| 8803 |[FIN3A |NJS PEPO 2.35]3.70|2.50|3.60 | 3.90 2.15]1.55|2.35 1.50|1.72
18:30| 8804 |[FIN3C |KUOP.ELO JPS 1.58(4.30 |4.30]2.20 | 5.90 2.7011.35|1.92 1.37 | 1.57
18:30/8809 |[FIN3A |[FUTURA ATLANT.II 7.00/5.00|1.33]10.0|1.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.55|1.72
18:30/ 8810 |[FIN3A |REIPAS L. MYPA 1.2815.50(7.50]1.65|10.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.62|1.80
18:30| 8848 |[FIN3A |GRIFK PPJ HELS. 1.77 13.80|3.70]2.70 | 5.40 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.65|1.97
18:30| 8850 |[FIN3B |SEXYPOXYT VJS 9.006.50|1.22112.0 | 1.45 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.57 | 1.67
19:00[11223/FIN3C |OPS GBK 6.50 | 4.80|1.37|8.50 | 1.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 | 1.45
19:0011458CFR  |JABLONEC OSIJEK 3.40|3.70|1.85]5.30 | 2.80|9.50 | 5.10 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45[4.90 | 4.10]2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.75
19:0011460 CFR |BACKAT. SLOVACKO 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.504.00]6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.30 | 2.70| 1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85|1.97 | 2.15
19:00(11477|CFR  |AUSTR.V. SEPSI 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
19:00(11478 CFR  |OSTRAVA DUNDEE 2.05|3.7012.95]13.204.70]5.80|9.00|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
19:00 11484‘CFR VELBERT SCHALKE 10.5]7.25{1.17114.0|1.35 4.1011.15|1.37 1.70|1.77
19:00[11489/CFR  |PAOK AEK LARN. 1.62]4.204.20]12.35|5.903.70 | 10.5]12.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.00 | 1.77 ] 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72] 1.45 | 2.60
19:00| 3936 [EGY 1 |PHARCO ZAMALEK 4.00|3.35(1.88]6.25|3.00|12.0|5.60]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.906.00 | 5.80|2.50 | 10.5|1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 2.00
19:00| 3937 |[EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. ISMAILY 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
19:00| 5744 |FIN C |SJK AC OULU 1.65]3.90(4.302.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.871.65 |4.10|2.20 |9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
19:00|8797 |FIN 3 |VAAJAKOS. KLUB 04 12.0/6.75{1.18]20.0|1.4865.0|1.97]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|15.0|14.0|3.35|19.0|1.25|2.25]|1.85|1.97|4.90|1.18
19:00/ 8798 |[FIN 3 |OLS VIFK 1.28(5.30/9.00)1.70 | 16.0|2.2545.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.52 | 1.35]1.35|2.65|2.75| 18.0 [ 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
19:00| 8811 |[FIN3A |KIFEN JAPS II 1.35|4.80|6.75]1.77 | 9.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.52|1.70
19:00| 8851 |FIN3B |[HONKA INT.TU.I 4.80|4.50 | 1.50]6.25|2.05 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35]1.37
19:30[11469|CFR | TASMANIA ALTGLIEN. 8.00|5.80|1.25|10.5| 1.52 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.52]1.62
19:30{11470/CFR  |DIN.MOSC. PARTIZAN 1.98|3.80|3.00]3.00|4.70|5.40 | 8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.15|1.60 | 4.50|1.77 |6.25|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
19:3011479 CFR  |MUNSTER KICKER.E. 1.33|5.00|7.00|1.75|10.0|2.40|32.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.50 | 1.35|1.37 | 2.40|2.35|12.0|1.55 | 1.72]|1.20 | 3.10
20:00{11461CFR |PATROEL ST.TRUID. 3.7013.80|1.75]15.40|2.65]|10.0 | 4.601.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|5.20 {4.40]2.15]9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.67
20:00{11471|CFR  |ASC DORT DORTM.II 11.0]7.50|1.15]15.0|1.32 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.72|1.80
20:00/11480CFR  |MAINZ Il SCHOTT M. 14214.60|5.80]|1.85|7.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 | 1.42
20:00/11481/CFR |SLOVAN B. PETRZALKA 1.1717.25|10.5]1.40|14.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.77 | 1.85
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |ESKILSM. OLYMPLM. 1.70{3.80 |4.00]2.50|5.80|4.30 | 10.5]11.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.20|2.20 |9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.90
20:00| 5601 [NOR 1 |SANDEF. TROMSO 2.40|3.40]2.95]13.80|4.80]7.50|9.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.88|6.25]|1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
20:00/5681 NOR1 |BRANN W VOLER..W 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
20:00| 5802 [EST 1 |TALLINK. KURESSA. 2.10]3.35]3.25|3.30|5.20]5.90 /9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
20:30{11487/CFR  |VIERSEN M'GLAD.II 13.08.501.12]118.0|1.25 4.90(1.10 | 1.27 1.80|1.87




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}éﬁ:’fcmﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour [0.No JLeague] 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | w1 | aw2 |undor2s | over2s | overss | over1s | tovzs | teovts | overos [ overts | overos [ overts | gg  [ggtov2s | overts [ owrts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:30| 1524 |BRU20|GREM.M20 BRAG.M20 1.6513.9014.3012.45/6.2514.10|11.0]11.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.4512.30 | 1.87]1.65|4.10/2.20 19.50 |1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
20:30/4572 [FAR 1 |SKALAIF B68 TOF. 2.45/3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80]7.50 | 7.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.60 | 2.90[1.826.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
20:4511220 BRAC2|AUDAX RJ SERRAN.RJ 1.7013.3515.1012.75/8.504.90 | 18.01.4112.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.30 ] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 3.05 | 12.0 1 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
21:0011217 BRA 4 IMARACANA ATLET.CE 1.85]3.404.10)2.90|6.505.60| 13.0]1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.903.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70[2.5510.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
21:00/12858/ ICE1W |VALUR W THRR.W 1.3514.70|7.001.82110.5]2.55|32.012.37 | 1.452.10 | 2.05]1.65 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.67 | 1.95[1.30 | 3.70
21:00| 1526 |BRU20|S.PAULM20 INTER.M20 1.6714.004.00[2.45|5.80/4.00|10.5]2.25]1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.15/1.85]1.57 | 3.80[2.15|7.75[1.52 | 1.82| 1.52 | 2.65
21:00/ 8820 ICE1W THOR W HAFNARF.W 1.6514.1014.1012.45/5.803.90|10.0]12.37 1 1.4512.10|2.05|2.05 | 1.82] 1.55|3.702.05 | 9.00 | 1.45 | 1.72| 1.45 | 2.55
22:00[11234USL 2 |NORT.VIR. VIRGIN.M. 1.30]5.20|7.50(1.7011.0)2.30|33.0|2.70 | 1.35]1.87 | 1.90] 1.50 | 1.35|1.37 | 2.55[2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.22 | 3.50
22:00| 1548 BRU20|CRUZ.M20 AT.PR M20 1.80]3.90|3.45[2.70 | 5.1014.50|9.0012.37 | 1.452.10 | 2.05]2.25 | 1.97|1.57 | 4.201.95|7.2511.45|1.70 | 1.55 | 2.30
22:15111224ISL3 _ |KFG REYNIR 1.80]4.003.35]2.60 | 5.10]4.50 | 8.50]2.70 | 1.351.92|1.95|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82 | 6.75[1.35| 1.55 | 1.45 | 2.05
22:15/8817 |ISL3  |AEGIR SELFOSS 4.3014.2011.6016.00)2.30|11.0|3.60]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.005.30 | 4.70] 2.05|9.00|1.50 | 3.40 [ 1.45 | 1.62|2.55 | 1.40
22:30/1321 VEN C |INUEVAES. U.CENTRAL 4.003.45/1.85[6.00/2.90|11.0|5.40)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 | 5.50]2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 5.30 {1.83 | 2.30 | 3.30 | 1.82
22:30/1322 |VEN C |[MONAGAS D.PUERTO 1.6513.4515.4012.60/9.50/4.70|17.0]1.62 | 2.154.00|3.15|2.95|2.10] 1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
22:30/1323 |VEN C |D.TACHIRA FRONTERA 1.58 13.70 1 5.60[2.45|8.504.00 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]1.67 | 4.40[2.75]12.0/2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
22:30/1324 VEN C |MAR.LA G. LA GUAIRA 2.85/3.30/2.3514.703.7018.50 | 7.00 [ 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75] 2.50 1 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.92 1 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
22:30|1325 |VEN C |E.MERIDA .BARINAS 2.30/3.20/3.003.705.10]7.259.50[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
22:30/1326 VEN C |ANGOSTURA  |FUN.AIFI 1.6713.4515.2012.65/9.00/4.70|17.0]11.552.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60 3.00 | 12.02.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.20
22:30/ 4482 |ISL C_|VIKINGUR STJARNAN 1.45]4.30|5.70[2.00 | 8.00)2.95|18.0|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30[2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.37 | 3.30
23:00111371USL 2 |BLAC.ROCK  |WM PION. 18.0110.511.0723.0 | 1.20 3.20/1.25/1.65 2.3012.40
23:00/ 1492 [ECU 2 |GUALACEO EL S.ANT. 1.6213.45|5.70[2.55|10.5|4.50| 18.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.15/2.10]1.77 | 5.60[3.10 | 13.0 [ 2.25|2.85|1.92| 5.70
23:00| 1493 ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. CUNIBURO 2.80|2.90|2.65]4.80 | 4.50[9.00 | 9.00]1.53|2.354.60 | 3.40 5.40 | 4.10] 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.10 | 2.90
00:55[11209BRA 4 |CSE JUAZEIRE. 2.15]3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80[6.75]10.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45 ] 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
00:55/11210/BRA 4 |ITABUNA PORTUG.RJ 2.65)2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80[9.00|9.001.53|2.35]4.60| 3.40|5.10 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 2.852.90 | 3.10
00:5511218 BRA 4 |PETROL.PE SERGIPE 2.10/3.20|3.40]3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.90 | 2.80 [ 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.40
00:5511219BRA 4 |ALTOS TOCANTIN. 1.8013.3514.4012.85|7.25|5.50| 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.15/2.35] 1.82 | 6.002.65 | 11.02.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
00:55111236/USL 2 |PHILAD.LS OCEAN C. 13.0/8.50|1.12(19.0 | 1.30 2.90|1.30]1.70 1.9712.10
00:55111372/USL 2 |NOR.C.M23 TOBACCOR 1.3015.2017.5011.70/11.012.30 | 33.0]12.70 | 1.351.87 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35] 1.37 | 2.55[2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.22 | 3.50
00:55]1507 |BRA 1 |CUIABA BOTAFOGO 2.85/3.20|2.55]4.80|4.20]9.50 | 9.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]5.30 | 4.00[2.20 | 8.00|2.15|7.25|1.83|2.45]2.85 | 2.60
01:3012160 MLS |COLUMBUS NASHVILLE 1.4214.60]7.50[1.97/13.0/2.80|35.012.4111.50|2.25|2.15/1.83 | 1.57] 1.50 | 3.302.80 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 4.20
02:00111211BRA 4 |MOTO CLUB CAMETA 2.10/3.25|3.35]3.35|5.506.50 | 10.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
02:00[11212/BRA 4 |AVENIDA CIANORTE 2.5512.95]2.85/4.30|4.908.50 | 9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40 14.90 | 3.50] 2.257.50 | 2.35 1 9.00 | 2.00 | 2.852.80 | 3.10
02:00111213 BRA 4 HAMBURGO PELOTAS 2.40/3.00/3.004.00|5.10]8.00 9.50[1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
02:0011214BRA 4 |ITABAIANA RETRO PE 2.25/3.00/3.303.70 | 5.70]7.25110.0 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 4.30 | 3.15)2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
02:00[11215BRA 4 |[SOUSA PB S.CRUZ RN 1.9713.30|3.7003.15]5.70]5.80 | 11.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90] 3.35 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 [ 2.10 | 3.35
02:00111216/BRA 4 |POTIG.RN AMERIC.RN 5.5013.50]1.638.50|2.55[17.0 1 4.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00}8.00|7.75]2.80|12.0|1.7215.10 | 2.00 | 2.554.90 | 1.80
02:00[11237|USL 2 |ANN ARBOR __ |FLINT C. 4.00/3.801.70]5.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.20 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.00] 1.62 4.10|1.65|1.97|2.80 | 1.60
02:0011238 USL 2 |LANS.CITY O.COUNTY 2.15/3.70|2.803.35|4.5015.80 | 8.00 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05] 2.65 | 2.35[1.65 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.70 | 2.00
02:0011373USL 2 |CEDAR N.JERSEY 1.4014.506.25[1.87 |8.502.65|27.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80|1.85|1.565|1.42]1.40 | 2.55[2.25|11.0[1.47 | 1.67 | 1.25|2.85
02:00111374USL 2 INONA BRAVE 2.4513.7012.4513.70 | 3.70| 7.25 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.452.10| 2.05|3.15 | 2.65[1.72 | 5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 1 1.65 | 1.85 | 1.85
02:00[11375USL 2 |MIAMI AC WESTON 1.4014.20]7.00f2.00|11.0/3.05|28.0]1.64 | 2.003.50/2.90|2.35|1.70]1.62 | 3.99[3.20 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 1.57 | 6.00
02:00| 1411 |CHI C |U.CONCEP. LINARES U (0:1) 1 1.653.60|5.10)2.55/7.7514.30|15.011.8511.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97 ] 1.75| 4.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.351.70 | 4.10
02:00| 1481 [ECU C |LA UNION BON.BAN. 1.5813.905.20)2.30|7.75|3.50| 16.0)2.411.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.00 | 1.75] 1.55|3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5[1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45| 3.20
02:00/1501 BRA 1 |VASCO FORTAL.CE 2.50/3.15/3.00/4.20 | 5.10]8.50 | 10.0[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.65 | 3.10
02:00| 1508 BRA 1 |CRICIUMA CRUZEIRO 2.70]3.00]2.904.60|5.00[9.50 | 9.50]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45[5.20 | 3.80]2.30 | 8.00|2.35]10.0]2.00 | 2.852.95 | 3.15
02:00/1561 |BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB APARECID. 1.6713.4015.3012.65/9.00/4.80|18.0]11.4712.50|5.00|3.50]3.40 | 2.25]1.82|5.803.05|12.02.30 | 3.00|2.05 | 5.80
02:3012164MLS  |WASHINGT. CINCINNA. 2.80/3.45/2.45]4.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.50[2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15]3.60 | 3.20[1.85|6.00|1.78 | 5.00 | 1.48 | 1.70]2.10 | 1.90
02:30112165MLS  |NY CITY MONTREAL 1.4214.60|7.5011.95]13.0]12.80|35.0|2.55|1.45]2.15]2.10]1.78 | 1.55|1.47 1 3.30 [ 2.80 | 14.0|1.57 | 1.88 | 1.37 | 3.90
02:30[12166MLS | TORONTO ORLAND.C. 2.40/3.50|2.85]3.80|4.60[7.25]9.00]|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.15[3.20 | 2.70|1.77 | 5.00| 1.85 | 6.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.87 | 2.10
02:30/12169MLS  |CHARL.FC INT.MIAMI 2.15)|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.406.25|9.50 [2.11|1.65 | 2.70| 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65[ 1.80 | 5.80 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.60
02:30| 1327 VEN C |CARABOBO P.CABELLO 4.50 | 3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0| 5.00) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.806.25 |6.50 | 2.55 | 11.01.77 | 5.30[{1.90 | 2.40|3.70 | 1.77
02:30/ 1562 BRA 3 |CSA FIGUEIR. 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40]7.75/10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.70
02:30/ 8849 USL  |LOUDOUN HARTFORD 1.8313.803.45[2.80|5.30/4.90|9.50)1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.70 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.70[2.05 | 7.75[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.65
02:45112167|MLS  |NEW ENGL. ATL.UTD. 2.15)/3.503.303.40 | 5.2016.00 1 9.00 [ 2.29 | 1.55|2.40| 2.2012.90 | 2.55[1.73 1 5.00|1.97 | 7.50 | 1.53 | 1.75 ] 1.82 | 2.45
03:0011229 USL 1 |RICHMOND MADISON 3.10/3.70/1.9715.00 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.60[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]4.90 | 3.90[2.00 | 7.251.77 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 2.05] 2.60 | 1.90
03:00 11257‘USL 2 |HOUST.SUR CORPUS C. 4.9014.4011.5016.50|2.05115.0|3.10]2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|5.90 | 5.40]2.05|9.50 [ 1.453.15[1.40 | 1.60 | 2.60 | 1.32
03:00111278 USL 2 |RKC SoccC. ROCESTER 1.5314.304.80[2.15|6.75]3.35|15.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.82 | 1.62] 1.47 | 3.25[2.20 | 10.0[1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.75
03:00/11296/USL 2 |RIV.LIGHT SUENO 1.42]4.40|6.25[11.909.00]2.75]22.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 1 2.00|1.67 | 1.50|1.42 13.10|2.40 | 12.0|1.55 | 1.82|1.32 | 3.25
03:30[12168MLS _ |CHICAGO PHILADEL. 2.05/3.50/3.503.205.40]5.70 | 9.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]2.80 | 2.40[1.724.80|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.53 | 1.75]1.77 | 2.55
03:3012170 MLS |s.LOU.C. SAN JOSE 1.7013.9014.80)2.55/7.00/4.10|16.0]12.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|2.10 | 1.88] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.25 | 10.5|1.42 | 1.65|1.50 | 2.75
03:3012171MLS _|MINNESOTA  |[VANCOUVER | 2.25|3.50 | 3.05]3.504.906.50 | 9.00[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.952.60(1.73 | 4.80|1.85/7.00{1.50 | 1.70]1.80 | 2.20
03:30| 1502 | BRA 1 |ATL.MIN FLAMENGO 2.80|3.25]2.60/4.70 | 4.30 19.00 | 9.00]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9514.90 | 3.80]2.20 | 7.75|2.10 | 7.2511.78 | 2.352.70 | 2.60
03:30| 1505 BRA 1 |ATLET.PR SAO PAULO 2.303.25|3.25|3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0{1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.40 | 3.20[2.10 | 7.25[2.25| 10.0 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.45 | 3.30
03:30/ 1506 BRA 1 |BRAGANT. ATLET.GO 1.7513.50 1 5.00/2.80|8.505.30 | 17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.253.15/2.30] 1.85|6.00 [ 2.90 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
04:0011230USL 1 |N.COLOR. C.V.FUEGO 1.38 1 4.60 1 6.50[1.90|9.502.60|22.0)2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|1.75/1.50] 1.423.102.55 | 13.0[1.65|1.97 | 1.35| 3.70
04:00/8818 |lUSL  |INEW MEX. OR.COUNTY 1.5214.0015.3012.25/7.75|3.45|16.0| 1.851.752.85| 2.55|2.15|1.75] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 3.90
04:30[12172MLS _ |SALT LAKE HOUSTON 1.803.60 4.60[2.75|7.25|4.80|12.012.191.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.30 | 11.0[1.65|1.97 | 1.70 | 3.15
05:0011368 USL 2 |S.F.CITY M.BAY II 3.35/3.80/1.85]5.102.7519.00 | 4.70 [ 2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10 1 4.00 | 3.801.95 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 ] 2.35 | 1.62
05:0011369 USL 2 |LANE UTD. CAPIT.FC 1.3215.207.00f1.72/10.0|2.35|32.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.47 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.35[2.35|12.01.55|1.72]1.20 | 3.10
05:0011370USL 2 |AMSG S.CALIF. 1.3314.907.00(1.77/10.512.40|32.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00/1.60 | 1.40)1.40 | 2.80[2.55|13.01.60 | 1.85]1.27 | 3.50
05:30/ 8819 |USL  |SACRAMEN.  |LAS VEGAS 1.60]3.90|4.60]2.35/6.75]3.80| 13.0| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.25 | 1.85| 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.45 | 11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.50




